_	-	-	-
=		-	
=		-	
=	=	=	
Ξ			
▆			
Ξ			
=			
=	=		
=			
			•
=			
=			
=	=	=	
=		=	
=			
=			i
=			
=	_		
=			
=			
=	_		
=	=	=	=
=	=	•	7
=	=	=	=
▆		•	
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			=
=			í
	_		
=			
Ξ			
Ξ			
		÷	ı
Ξ			
=			
=			
Ξ			_
			-
=			

RI SOS Filing Number: 2017	18470	400 D	ate: 8/23/2017 1:	13:00	PM	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141			1			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@woltersklu	wer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 232	36 - CATH	AY BANK	1			
P.O. Box 29071	60294	873				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 F	RIRI					
File with: Secretary of State, RI			THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			1b. This FINANCING STATE	EMENT AM	ENDMENT is to be filed [fo	
201211626430 9/24/2012 SS RI			(or recorded) in the REA Filer: attach Amendment A		m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	r's name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identities Statement 	fied above is	terminated with	respect to the security interest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this Te	rmination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate 				Assignor in	item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	ntified above	with respect to t	he security interest(s) of Secure	d Party aut	horizing this Continuation S	tatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	_	of these three box SE name and/or a		me: Comple	ete item DFI FTE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a	or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b	, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be deleted in	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - p	provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
ORANGE STREET, LLC						
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFF		SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party (Information Char	nge – provide anly <u>a</u>	ne name (7e or 7b) (use exact, full name	e; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		·				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		O.I. V		SIAIL	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	s: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:						
, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AME	NDMENT: Pro	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are an ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nd provide na	ame of authorizing	g Debtor			
Cathay Bank						
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
<u> </u>						
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: ORAN				-		
0294873 Walter Bronhard & O		4110			3300061 hoston/new	analand

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A LOW INSTRUCTIONS	AUDENDOM						
_	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	Iment form	\neg					
	211626430 9/24/2012 SS RI		1					
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on An	nendment form						
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
	Cathay Bank							
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\dashv					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	\dashv					
				THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	record required for ind	lexing purp	oses only in son	ne filing offi	ces - see Instruction item	13): Prov	ide only
ı	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	noreviale any part of the	e Debior S r	iame); see msir	ructions if n	arne does not lit		
	ORANGE STREET, LLC							
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM	IE.		ADDITION	AL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFF	IX
Cath	ured Party Name and Address: hay Bank - 621 Washington Street , Boston, MA 02111		escription o	f real estate:				
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 f Debtor does not have a record interest):	s a fixture filing						
18. A	ISCELLANEOUS: 60294873-RI-0 23236 - CATHAY BANK (MAIN) Cathay	Bank	File v	vith: Secretary of S	State, RI	Waiter Bronhard & Orange	Street LLC	3300061